Sviatska Olena Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Supreme Court , Judge of the Criminal Court of Cassation
Date of dismissal Feb. 11, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

3.77
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 4 030 271,60 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (515 496,00
UAH)

2. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 4
030 165,60 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234

3. in the current declaration, overall value of declared movable
property, real estate and cash is 4 047 282,60 UAH, that is in
40.666 times exceeds the declared amount in previous declaration
(99 525,00 UAH)

4. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 2 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 3

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Sviatskyi Vladyslav Andriiovych son —
Sviatska Olha Andriivna daughter —
Boboshko Andrii Volodymyrovych husband —

KpeMHuYyLbKWIA Big4in noniuii FonoBHoOro
ynpasniHHA HauioHanbHOT noniuii B
MonTtaBcbKin obnacTi,
ONepyrnoBHOBXXEHNI

Boboshko Ruslan Andriiovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42787
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42787
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42787
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42787
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42785
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42785
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42785
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42785
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42786
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42786
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42786
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42786

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

KacauinHnin KpumiHaabHUI cyq
y cknagi BepxosHoro Cyny,
cynns

KacauinHnimn KpumiHanbHUN cy
y cknapi BepxosHoro Cyny,
cynns

KacauinHnin KpumiHaabHUI Cyq
y cknagi BepxosHoro Cyny,
cynnsa (candidate)

KpeMeH4YyUbKWN palOHHUIA Cy L
MonTtaBcbkoi obnacTi, cynns

BepxosHuin Cyn, cynns
(candidate)

KpeMeH4YyuUbKUn panoHHNI Cyh,
MonTtascbkoi obnacTi, cynns

KpeMeH4YYyUbKN palOHHUIA cyh
MonTtascbkoi obnacTi, cyans

3arasbHUN MiCLLEBUI CYA,
Cynnst KpeMeH4YyuUbKoro
pPaoHHOro Ccyay NONTaBCbLKOI
obnacTi

116 574,51

116 574,51

9 991,82

12 771,35

12 771,35

10 236,99

9 045,73

15106,70

16
949,51

16
949,51

4 748,05

3 332,56

3 332,56

9 006,40

2 225,20

2 107,47


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44757dfd-fd95-4c23-a61c-10f83e1f9b83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df6afc9a-aaee-4278-b99c-ea29e79701c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a096e756-b169-49f3-9fbc-b08c15664f40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98180853-9f5d-4aaf-9ab8-a18f6ab3b673
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9929ea1-18dd-40c0-8555-1411e9c5cf3b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9b29f3-4d18-4f37-b99c-8eba8a64ed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83e1b3a6-5059-443e-b431-11ebd561fef8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_186

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

106,00

25
000,00

106,00

25
000,00

106
882,00

36
874,00

36
874,00

72
000,00

72
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44757dfd-fd95-4c23-a61c-10f83e1f9b83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44757dfd-fd95-4c23-a61c-10f83e1f9b83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44757dfd-fd95-4c23-a61c-10f83e1f9b83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df6afc9a-aaee-4278-b99c-ea29e79701c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df6afc9a-aaee-4278-b99c-ea29e79701c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df6afc9a-aaee-4278-b99c-ea29e79701c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a096e756-b169-49f3-9fbc-b08c15664f40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a096e756-b169-49f3-9fbc-b08c15664f40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a096e756-b169-49f3-9fbc-b08c15664f40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98180853-9f5d-4aaf-9ab8-a18f6ab3b673
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98180853-9f5d-4aaf-9ab8-a18f6ab3b673
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98180853-9f5d-4aaf-9ab8-a18f6ab3b673
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9929ea1-18dd-40c0-8555-1411e9c5cf3b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9929ea1-18dd-40c0-8555-1411e9c5cf3b

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9929ea1-18dd-40c0-8555-1411e9c5cf3b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9b29f3-4d18-4f37-b99c-8eba8a64ed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9b29f3-4d18-4f37-b99c-8eba8a64ed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9b29f3-4d18-4f37-b99c-8eba8a64ed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83e1b3a6-5059-443e-b431-11ebd561fef8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83e1b3a6-5059-443e-b431-11ebd561fef8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83e1b3a6-5059-443e-b431-11ebd561fef8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_186

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH 12 702,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44757dfd-fd95-4c23-a61c-10f83e1f9b83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df6afc9a-aaee-4278-b99c-ea29e79701c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a096e756-b169-49f3-9fbc-b08c15664f40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98180853-9f5d-4aaf-9ab8-a18f6ab3b673
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9929ea1-18dd-40c0-8555-1411e9c5cf3b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9b29f3-4d18-4f37-b99c-8eba8a64ed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83e1b3a6-5059-443e-b431-11ebd561fef8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_186

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44757dfd-fd95-4c23-a61c-10f83e1f9b83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df6afc9a-aaee-4278-b99c-ea29e79701c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a096e756-b169-49f3-9fbc-b08c15664f40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98180853-9f5d-4aaf-9ab8-a18f6ab3b673
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9929ea1-18dd-40c0-8555-1411e9c5cf3b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9b29f3-4d18-4f37-b99c-8eba8a64ed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83e1b3a6-5059-443e-b431-11ebd561fef8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_186

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

2624.0 sq.

2624.0 sq.

2624.0 sq.

2624.0 sq.

2624.0 sq.

2624.0 sq.

2624.0 sq.

2624.0 sq.

64.1 sq. m (1)

34.6 sq. m (1)

171.9 sq.
(3)

171.9 sq.
(3)

155.1 sq.
(3)

155.1 sq.
(3)

155.1 sq.
(3)

155.1 sq.
(3)

117.2 sq.
(2)

230.2 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44757dfd-fd95-4c23-a61c-10f83e1f9b83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df6afc9a-aaee-4278-b99c-ea29e79701c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a096e756-b169-49f3-9fbc-b08c15664f40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98180853-9f5d-4aaf-9ab8-a18f6ab3b673
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9929ea1-18dd-40c0-8555-1411e9c5cf3b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9b29f3-4d18-4f37-b99c-8eba8a64ed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83e1b3a6-5059-443e-b431-11ebd561fef8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_186

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

il
CAREER:

May 7, 2019 — till Feb.

11, 2020

KIA SPORTAGE 2007

KIA SPORTAGE 2007

KIA SPORTAGE 2007

KIA SPORTAGE 2007

Supreme Court , Judge of the
Criminal Court of Cassation

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44757dfd-fd95-4c23-a61c-10f83e1f9b83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df6afc9a-aaee-4278-b99c-ea29e79701c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a096e756-b169-49f3-9fbc-b08c15664f40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98180853-9f5d-4aaf-9ab8-a18f6ab3b673
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9929ea1-18dd-40c0-8555-1411e9c5cf3b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9b29f3-4d18-4f37-b99c-8eba8a64ed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83e1b3a6-5059-443e-b431-11ebd561fef8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_186
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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